To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statement: People have access to the information that they need to trust the decisions

made by governments in British Columbia.

] cender | AGE
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ Metro |Vancouver|North/Inte
Vancouver| lIsland rior
A B C D E A B C

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 802 358 444 212 306 284 366 134 213
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 802 394 408 230 288 284 375 121 216
519 268 252 167 175 177 256 78 128
Top 2 Box (Net) 65% 68% 62% 72% 61% 63% 68% 64% 59%
DE C
150 82 68 52 56 41 93 13 32
Strongly agree 19% 21% 17% 23% 20% 15% 25% 11% 15%
E BC
369 186 184 115 119 136 163 64 96
Somewhat agree 46% 47% 45% 50% 41% 48% 43% 53% 44%
242 109 133 50 98 95 98 40 80
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 30% 28% 33% 22% 34% 33% 26% 33% 37%
C C A
166 72 94 41 62 63 74 25 54
Somewhat disagree 21% 18% 23% 18% 21% 22% 20% 20% 25%
76 37 39 9 36 32 24 15 27
Strongly disagree 9% 9% 10% 4% 12% 11% 6% 13% 12%
C (o A A
41 17 23 14 16 11 21 4 8
Don't know 5% 4% 6% 6% 5% 4% 6% 3% 4%
802 394 408 230 288 284 375 121 216
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Currently members of the public are not required to pay a fee to file a Freedom of Information (FOI) request for general records held by public bodies
in British Columbia (e.g., a provincial Ministry or City Hall). New legislation would introduce a mandatory filing fee. Do you support or oppose requiring
people to pay a fee to file a FOI request for information?

Female 18-34 Metro ncouver Inte
Vancouver| lIsland rior

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 802 358 444 212 306 284 366 134 213
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 802 394 408 230 288 284 375 121 216
203 127 76 75 72 57 109 25 41
Top 2 Box (Net) 25% 32% 19% 32% 25% 20% 29% 20% 19%
B E C
51 34 17 12 21 17 24 8 14
Strongly support 6% 9% 4% 5% 7% 6% 6% 6% 6%
B
153 93 59 62 51 39 86 17 28
Somewhat support 19% 24% 14% 27% 18% 14% 23% 14% 13%
B DE BC
493 229 263 111 176 205 215 87 140
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 61% 58% 64% 48% 61% 72% 57% 72% 65%
C CcD A
188 87 101 61 65 62 78 35 49
Somewhat oppose 23% 22% 25% 27% 22% 22% 21% 29% 23%
305 142 162 50 111 143 137 52 91
Strongly oppose 38% 36% 40% 22% 39% 51% 36% 43% 42%
C cD
106 37 69 44 40 22 51 9 35
Don't know 13% 9% 17% 19% 14% 8% 14% 8% 16%
A E E B
802 394 408 230 288 284 375 121 216
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Government bodies in BC are legally required to store your personal information in Canada. New legislation would end this requirement. Do you
support or oppose government bodies storing your personal information outside of Canada?

] cender | AGE
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ Metro |Vancouver|North/Inte
Vancouver| lIsland rior
A B C D E A B C

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 802 358 444 212 306 284 366 134 213
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 802 394 408 230 288 284 375 121 216
154 96 57 75 58 20 83 19 33
Top 2 Box (Net) 19% 25% 14% 33% 20% 7% 22% 15% 15%
B DE E
41 28 13 16 17 7 21 8 8
Strongly support 5% 7% 3% 7% 6% 3% 5% 6% 4%
B E
113 69 44 59 41 13 62 11 25
Somewhat support 14% 18% 11% 26% 14% 5% 17% 9% 11%
B DE E B
582 268 314 132 200 250 267 93 162
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 73% 68% 77% 57% 69% 88% 71% 76% 75%
A C CcD
167 82 85 64 60 43 88 23 40
Somewhat oppose 21% 21% 21% 28% 21% 15% 23% 19% 18%
E
415 186 229 68 140 208 179 69 122
Strongly oppose 52% 47% 56% 29% 48% 73% 48% 57% 56%
A (o CcD
66 29 37 23 30 13 25 10 22
Don't know 8% 7% 9% 10% 10% 4% 7% 8% 10%
E E
802 394 408 230 288 284 375 121 216
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




The Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act allows people to file FOI requests for records held by many public bodies in British Columbia.
In your opinion, how important is it for each of the following to be subject to FOI requests? - The Office of the Premier

] cender | AGE
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ Metro |Vancouver|North/Inte
Vancouver| lIsland rior
A B C D E A B C

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 802 358 444 212 306 284 366 134 213

Base: All Respondents (wtd) 802 394 408 230 288 284 375 121 216

617 306 311 164 218 234 286 101 164

Top 2 Box (Net) 77% 78% 76% 71% 76% 83% 76% 83% 76%

CcD

364 180 184 91 128 145 164 61 97

Very important 45% 46% 45% 39% 45% 51% 44% 50% 45%

C

253 126 127 74 90 89 122 40 68

Somewhat important 32% 32% 31% 32% 31% 32% 32% 33% 31%
100 56 44 33 37 29 49 9 31

Bottom 2 Box (Net) 13% 14% 11% 15% 13% 10% 13% 8% 14%
73 43 30 28 25 20 32 8 24

Not very important 9% 11% 7% 12% 9% 7% 9% 6% 11%
27 13 14 5 12 10 17 2 6

Not at all important 3% 3% 4% 2% 4% 3% 5% 1% 3%
85 32 53 32 33 20 40 11 21

Don't know 11% 8% 13% 14% 11% 7% 11% 9% 10%

A E
802 394 408 230 288 284 375 121 216
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




The Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act allows people to file FOI requests for records held by many public bodies in British Columbia.
In your opinion, how important is it for each of the following to be subject to FOI requests? - The Offices of the Legislative Assembly

] cender | AGE
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ Metro |Vancouver|North/Inte
Vancouver| lIsland rior
A B C D E A B C

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 802 358 444 212 306 284 366 134 213
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 802 394 408 230 288 284 375 121 216
616 309 307 169 224 222 283 104 166
Top 2 Box (Net) 77% 79% 75% 74% 78% 78% 76% 86% 77%
AC
331 160 171 75 119 137 144 53 99
Very important 41% 41% 42% 33% 41% 48% 38% 43% 46%
C
285 149 136 94 105 85 139 52 67
Somewhat important 36% 38% 33% 41% 37% 30% 37% 43% 31%
E C
95 51 44 27 32 36 50 7 28
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 12% 13% 11% 12% 11% 13% 13% 6% 13%
B B
76 40 36 23 25 28 40 5 23
Not very important 9% 10% 9% 10% 9% 10% 11% 4% 11%
B
19 11 8 4 7 8 9 2 5
Not at all important 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 3% 3% 1% 2%
91 33 58 34 32 25 42 10 23
Don't know 11% 8% 14% 15% 11% 9% 11% 8% 10%
A
802 394 408 230 288 284 375 121 216
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




The Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act allows people to file FOI requests for records held by many public bodies in British Columbia.
In your opinion, how important is it for each of the following to be subject to FOI requests? - Any corporation owned or controlled by a public body

Female 18-34 Metro ncouver [ North/Inte
Vancouver| Island rior

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 802 358 444 212 306 284 366 134 213
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 802 394 408 230 288 284 375 121 216
597 295 302 164 208 226 278 96 161
Top 2 Box (Net) 74% 75% 74% 71% 72% 80% 74% 79% 74%
cD
318 154 163 64 113 140 151 48 89
Very important 40% 39% 40% 28% 39% 49% 40% 40% 41%
C CcD
280 141 139 99 94 87 127 48 72
Somewhat important 35% 36% 34% 43% 33% 31% 34% 39% 33%
DE
127 70 57 41 50 37 64 15 38
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 16% 18% 14% 18% 17% 13% 17% 12% 18%
93 50 43 34 36 23 47 12 26
Not very important 12% 13% 11% 15% 12% 8% 12% 10% 12%
E
34 20 14 7 14 13 17 3 12
Not at all important 4% 5% 3% 3% 5% 5% 4% 2% 5%
77 28 49 26 31 21 34 11 18
Don't know 10% 7% 12% 11% 11% 7% 9% 9% 8%
A
802 394 408 230 288 284 375 121 216
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




The Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act allows people to file FOI requests for records held by many public bodies in British Columbia.
In your opinion, how important is it for each of the following to be subject to FOI requests? - A municipal government

Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ Metro |Vancouver|North/Inte
Vancouver| lIsland rior
A B C D E A B C

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 802 358 444 212 306 284 366 134 213

Base: All Respondents (wtd) 802 394 408 230 288 284 375 121 216

638 312 326 168 233 238 293 104 173

Top 2 Box (Net) 80% 79% 80% 73% 81% 84% 78% 85% 80%

C C
352 171 180 91 121 140 160 62 96
Very important 44% 44% 44% 39% 42% 49% 43% 51% 45%
C

287 140 146 77 112 97 133 42 77

Somewhat important 36% 36% 36% 33% 39% 34% 35% 34% 35%
90 51 39 35 26 29 49 9 22

Bottom 2 Box (Net) 11% 13% 9% 15% 9% 10% 13% 7% 10%

D

70 39 31 28 21 21 40 8 16

Not very important 9% 10% 8% 12% 7% 7% 11% 6% 8%
20 12 8 7 5 8 10 1 6

Not at all important 2% 3% 2% 3% 2% 3% 3% 1% 3%
74 31 43 28 30 17 33 9 21

Don't know 9% 8% 11% 12% 10% 6% 9% 7% 10%

E
802 394 408 230 288 284 375 121 216
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




The Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act allows people to file FOI requests for records held by many public bodies in British Columbia.
In your opinion, how important is it for each of the following to be subject to FOI requests? - A police department

] cender | AGE
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ Metro |Vancouver|North/Inte
Vancouver| lIsland rior
A B C D E A B C

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 802 358 444 212 306 284 366 134 213

Base: All Respondents (wtd) 802 394 408 230 288 284 375 121 216

692 333 359 187 243 262 320 107 192

Top 2 Box (Net) 86% 85% 88% 81% 84% 92% 85% 88% 89%

CcD

420 195 225 110 149 161 197 66 116

Very important 52% 50% 55% 48% 52% 57% 52% 54% 53%
272 138 134 77 94 101 123 41 76

Somewhat important 34% 35% 33% 33% 33% 36% 33% 34% 35%
56 41 15 24 22 11 31 5 13

Bottom 2 Box (Net) 7% 10% 4% 10% 8% 4% 8% 4% 6%

B E
40 31 9 20 16 4 21 5 10
Not very important 5% 8% 2% 9% 6% 1% 6% 4% 5%
B E E

16 10 6 4 5 7 10 - 3

Not at all important 2% 3% 1% 2% 2% 2% 3% - 1%
54 20 34 19 24 11 25 10 12

Don't know 7% 5% 8% 8% 8% 4% 7% 8% 5%

E E
802 394 408 230 288 284 375 121 216
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




The Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act allows people to file FOI requests for records held by many public bodies in British Columbia.
In your opinion, how important is it for each of the following to be subject to FOI requests? - Top 2 Box Summary

] cender | AGE
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ Metro |Vancouver|North/Inte
Vancouver| lIsland rior
A B C D E A B C

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 802 358 444 212 306 284 366 134 213

Base: All Respondents (wtd) 802 394 408 230 288 284 375 121 216

617 306 311 164 218 234 286 101 164

The Office of the Premier 77% 78% 76% 71% 76% 83% 76% 83% 76%
CcD

616 309 307 169 224 222 283 104 166

The Offices of the Legislative Assembly 77% 79% 75% 74% 78% 78% 76% 86% 77%

AC

597 295 302 164 208 226 278 96 161

Any corporation owned or controlled by a public body 74% 75% 74% 71% 72% 80% 74% 79% 74%
cD

638 312 326 168 233 238 293 104 173

A municipal government 80% 79% 80% 73% 81% 84% 78% 85% 80%

C C
692 333 359 187 243 262 320 107 192
A police department 86% 85% 88% 81% 84% 92% 85% 88% 89%

CcD




The Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act allows people to file FOI requests for records held by many public bodies in British Columbia.
In your opinion, how important is it for each of the following to be subject to FOI requests? - Bottom 2 Box Summary

] cender | AGE
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ Metro |Vancouver|North/Inte
Vancouver| lIsland rior
A B C D E A B C

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 802 358 444 212 306 284 366 134 213

Base: All Respondents (wtd) 802 394 408 230 288 284 375 121 216
100 56 44 33 37 29 49 9 31

The Office of the Premier 13% 14% 11% 15% 13% 10% 13% 8% 14%
95 51 44 27 32 36 50 7 28

The Offices of the Legislative Assembly 12% 13% 11% 12% 11% 13% 13% 6% 13%
B B

127 70 57 41 50 37 64 15 38

Any corporation owned or controlled by a public body 16% 18% 14% 18% 17% 13% 17% 12% 18%
90 51 39 35 26 29 49 9 22

A municipal government 11% 13% 9% 15% 9% 10% 13% 7% 10%

D

56 41 15 24 22 11 31 5 13

A police department 7% 10% 4% 10% 8% 4% 8% 4% 6%




How would you describe your level of familiarity with each of the following? - BC's Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act

I I Y-S
tal Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ Metro ncouver Inte
I Ml Ml Ml =
A B C D E A B C
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 802 358 444 212 306 284 366 134 213
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 802 394 408 230 288 284 375 121 216
289 165 123 92 102 95 144 38 73
Top 2 Box (Net) 36% 42% 30% 40% 35% 34% 38% 32% 34%
B
51 33 18 19 18 15 32 3 13
Very familiar 6% 8% 5% 8% 6% 5% 9% 2% 6%
B B
237 132 105 73 84 80 112 35 60
Somewhat familiar 30% 34% 26% 32% 29% 28% 30% 29% 28%
B
513 229 285 138 187 188 231 83 143
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 64% 58% 70% 60% 65% 66% 62% 68% 66%
A
365 171 194 100 131 134 161 62 103
Not very familiar 45% 43% 47% 43% 45% 47% 43% 51% 48%
149 58 91 38 56 55 70 21 40
Not at all familiar 19% 15% 22% 17% 19% 19% 19% 17% 18%
A
802 394 408 230 288 284 375 121 216
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




How would you describe your level ot familiarity with each ot the tollowing? - How to request access to my personal intormation and general

information from public bodies

] cender | AGE
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ Metro |Vancouver|North/Inte
Vancouver| lIsland rior
A B C D E A B C

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 802 358 444 212 306 284 366 134 213
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 802 394 408 230 288 284 375 121 216
224 138 86 79 83 62 116 29 60
Top 2 Box (Net) 28% 35% 21% 34% 29% 22% 31% 24% 28%
B E
49 31 18 18 18 12 31 4 12
Very familiar 6% 8% 4% 8% 6% 4% 8% 3% 5%
B
175 107 68 61 65 50 85 25 49
Somewhat familiar 22% 27% 17% 26% 22% 18% 23% 20% 22%
B E
578 256 323 151 206 222 259 93 156
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 72% 65% 79% 66% 71% 78% 69% 76% 72%
A C
382 182 199 101 133 148 175 64 98
Not very familiar 48% 46% 49% 44% 46% 52% 47% 53% 45%
196 73 123 50 72 74 84 29 58
Not at all familiar 24% 19% 30% 22% 25% 26% 22% 24% 27%
A
802 394 408 230 288 284 375 121 216
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




How would you describe your level of familiarity with each of the following? - BC's Personal Information Protection Act

] cender | AGE
tal Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ Metro |Vancouver|North/Inte
Vancouver| lIsland rior
A B C D E A B C

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 802 358 444 212 306 284 366 134 213
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 802 394 408 230 288 284 375 121 216
263 153 110 94 94 76 129 35 65
Top 2 Box (Net) 33% 39% 27% 41% 33% 27% 34% 29% 30%
B E
41 27 14 19 13 9 21 5 12
Very familiar 5% 7% 3% 8% 4% 3% 6% 4% 5%
B E
222 126 96 74 81 66 108 30 53
Somewhat familiar 28% 32% 24% 32% 28% 23% 29% 25% 25%
B E
539 241 299 136 195 208 247 86 151
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 67% 61% 73% 59% 67% 73% 66% 71% 70%
A C
364 173 191 87 135 142 164 59 103
Not very familiar 45% 44% 47% 38% 47% 50% 44% 48% 48%
C
175 68 107 49 60 66 82 27 48
Not at all familiar 22% 17% 26% 21% 21% 23% 22% 22% 22%
A
802 394 408 230 288 284 375 121 216
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




How would you describe your level of familiarity with each of the following? - How to request access to my personal information from private bodies

T e T e T oy |
tal Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ Metro ncouver Inte
I Ml Ml Ml =
A B C D E A B C
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 802 358 444 212 306 284 366 134 213
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 802 394 408 230 288 284 375 121 216
199 111 88 73 72 54 105 27 48
Top 2 Box (Net) 25% 28% 22% 32% 25% 19% 28% 22% 22%
B E
40 24 17 17 17 7 27 3 9
Very familiar 5% 6% 4% 7% 6% 2% 7% 2% 4%
E E
159 88 72 56 55 48 78 24 40
Somewhat familiar 20% 22% 18% 25% 19% 17% 21% 20% 18%
E
603 282 320 157 216 229 271 95 168
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 75% 72% 78% 68% 75% 81% 72% 78% 78%
A C
382 196 186 98 136 148 174 62 100
Not very familiar 48% 50% 46% 43% 47% 52% 46% 51% 46%
C
220 86 134 59 80 82 96 32 68
Not at all familiar 27% 22% 33% 26% 28% 29% 26% 27% 31%
A
802 394 408 230 288 284 375 121 216
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




How would you describe your level of familiarity with each of the following? - BC's Information and Privacy Commissioner

e T e e T oy |
1 N I e O =2 =5
Vancouver| lIsland rior
A B C D E A B C
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 802 358 444 212 306 284 366 134 213
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 802 394 408 230 288 284 375 121 216
217 134 83 77 74 65 111 26 50
Top 2 Box (Net) 27% 34% 20% 34% 26% 23% 30% 22% 23%
B E
36 28 8 15 10 12 21 2 10
Very familiar 5% 7% 2% 6% 3% 4% 6% 2% 4%
B
181 106 74 63 65 53 90 24 40
Somewhat familiar 23% 27% 18% 27% 22% 19% 24% 20% 19%
B E
585 260 326 153 214 218 264 95 167
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 73% 66% 80% 66% 74% 77% 70% 78% 77%
A C
387 186 202 97 141 150 176 60 112
Not very familiar 48% 47% 49% 42% 49% 53% 47% 49% 52%
C
198 74 124 56 73 68 88 35 55
Not at all familiar 25% 19% 30% 24% 25% 24% 24% 29% 25%
A
802 394 408 230 288 284 375 121 216
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




How would you describe your level ot familiarity with each ot the tollowing? - Ihe process to file a complaint relating to the handling of my personal

information.

] cender | AGE
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ Metro |Vancouver|North/Inte
Vancouver| lIsland rior
A B C D E A B C

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 802 358 444 212 306 284 366 134 213
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 802 394 408 230 288 284 375 121 216
187 120 67 74 64 49 94 16 56
Top 2 Box (Net) 23% 31% 16% 32% 22% 17% 25% 13% 26%
B DE B B
41 29 12 22 12 7 21 4 12
Very familiar 5% 7% 3% 9% 4% 3% 6% 3% 5%
B DE
146 91 55 53 52 41 73 11 44
Somewhat familiar 18% 23% 14% 23% 18% 15% 19% 9% 20%
B E B B
615 273 342 156 224 235 281 106 160
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 77% 69% 84% 68% 78% 83% 75% 87% 74%
A C C AC
384 187 197 97 135 152 180 69 92
Not very familiar 48% 47% 48% 42% 47% 53% 48% 57% 43%
C C
231 87 144 59 89 83 102 37 68
Not at all familiar 29% 22% 35% 25% 31% 29% 27% 31% 31%
A
802 394 408 230 288 284 375 121 216
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




How would you describe your level of familiarity with each of the following? - Top 2 Box Summary

] cender | AGE
tal Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ Metro |Vancouver|North/Inte
Vancouver| lIsland rior
A B C D E A B C

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 802 358 444 212 306 284 366 134 213
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 802 394 408 230 288 284 375 121 216
289 165 123 92 102 95 144 38 73
BC's Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act 36% 42% 30% 40% 35% 34% 38% 32% 34%
B
224 138 86 79 83 62 116 29 60
How to request access to my personal information and
general information from public bodies 28% 35% 21% 34% 299 22% 31% 24% 28%
B E
263 153 110 94 94 76 129 35 65
BC's Personal Information Protection Act 33% 39% 27% 41% 33% 27% 34% 29% 30%
B E
199 111 88 73 72 54 105 27 48
How to request access to my personal information from
private bodies 25% 28% 22% 32% 25% 19% 28% 22% 22%
B E
217 134 83 77 74 65 111 26 50
BC's Information and Privacy Commissioner 27% 34% 20% 34% 26% 23% 30% 22% 23%
B E
187 120 67 74 64 49 94 16 56
The process to file a complaint relating to the handling of my
personal information. 23% 31% 16% 32% 22% 17% 25% 13% 26%
B DE B B




How would you describe your level of familiarity with each of the following? - Bottom 2 Box Summary

] cender | AGE
tal Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ Metro |Vancouver|North/Inte
Vancouver| lIsland rior
A B C D E A B C

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 802 358 444 212 306 284 366 134 213
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 802 394 408 230 288 284 375 121 216
513 229 285 138 187 188 231 83 143
BC's Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act 64% 58% 70% 60% 65% 66% 62% 68% 66%
A
578 256 323 151 206 222 259 93 156
How to request access to my personal information and
general information from public bodies 72% 65% 79% 66% 71% 78% 69% 76% 72%
A C
539 241 299 136 195 208 247 86 151
BC's Personal Information Protection Act 67% 61% 73% 59% 67% 73% 66% 71% 70%
A C
603 282 320 157 216 229 271 95 168
How to request access to my personal information from
private bodies 75% 72% 78% 68% 75% 81% 72% 78% 78%
A C
585 260 326 153 214 218 264 95 167
BC's Information and Privacy Commissioner 73% 66% 80% 66% 74% 77% 70% 78% 77%
A C
615 273 342 156 224 235 281 106 160
The process to file a complaint relating to the handling of my
personal information. 77% 69% 84% 68% 78% 83% 75% 87% 74%
A C C AC




